
ESCUELAS	
  INFANTILES	
  CON	
  PERSONAL	
  SANITARIO	
  (PERIFERIA)	
  
	
  

ALCALA	
  DE	
  HENARES	
  
E.I.	
  LA	
  ESCUELITA	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

C/	
  Córdoba	
  nº	
  1,	
  CP:	
  
28804.	
  Alcalá	
  de	
  
Henares	
  

91.882.66.59	
  	
  
656.877.523	
  

PEDIATRA	
  

ESCUELA	
  INFANTIL	
  
SAN	
  MARINO	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

Avda.	
  de	
  Juan	
  Carlos	
  
I,	
  3	
  

91	
  830	
  29	
  09	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

ALCOBENDAS	
  
CENTRO	
  INFANTIL	
  
GENTE	
  PEQUEÑA	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

Pº	
  Chopera,	
  35-­‐37	
   91	
  661	
  75	
  42	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

ALCORCON	
  
Escuela	
  Infantil	
  
Cottons	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

Calle	
  Guadalajara	
  del	
  
2	
  al	
  8	
  

916433265	
   PEDIATRA	
  

Escuela	
  Infantil	
  
Zaquetines	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

C/	
  Olímpico	
  Francisco	
  
Fernández	
  Ochoa,	
  11	
  

916410234	
   PEDIATRA	
  Y	
  COCINA	
  
PROPIA	
  

Guardelandia	
  SL	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

C/	
  Copenhague,	
  23	
   916419351	
  
	
  

MEDICO	
  

	
  

ARANJUEZ	
  
No	
  se	
  conocen	
  

ARROYOMOLINOS	
  
ALBENIZ	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

C/ARROYO	
  DE	
  LOS	
  
COMBOS,32	
  

916	
  338	
  165	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



BOADILLA	
  DEL	
  MONTE	
  
	
  
ESCUELA	
  INFANTIL	
  
MIMO	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  
	
  

	
  
Calle	
  del	
  Convento	
  
18-­‐20	
  

	
  
91	
  6330173	
  

	
  
PEDIATRA	
  

UKINES	
  SCHOOL	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

Avda.	
  Isabel	
  de	
  
Farnesio,	
  2	
  

916	
  326	
  522	
  
638	
  707	
  771	
  

PEDIATRA	
  

COLLADO	
  VILLALBA	
  
Centro	
  de	
  educación	
  
infantil	
  PIPPIU	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

C/	
  Nardos	
  nº	
  2	
  Col.	
  
San	
  Antonio	
  

91	
  849	
  03	
  93	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

COSLADA	
  
DICIEMBRE	
  GARDEN	
  
(PRIVADA)	
  

C/	
  Diciembre	
  41-­‐A	
   655	
  	
  88	
  83	
  42	
   PEDIATRA	
  

ESCUELAS	
  
INFANTILES	
  VELILLA	
  
S.L.	
  

C/	
  Lagartijo,	
  2	
  28891	
  
Velilla	
  de	
  San	
  
Antonio	
  

91	
  660	
  96	
  49	
  
628	
  573	
  586	
  

PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

FUENLABRADA	
  
	
  
BÉLGICA	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

	
  
Bélgica,	
  3	
  

	
  
91	
  6072142	
  

	
  
MEDICO	
  

	
  

GETAFE	
  
WONDERLAND	
   C/Alcalde	
  Ángel	
  

Arroyo,	
  10	
  
91	
  682	
  66	
  33	
  	
   PEDIATRA	
  

MARLO	
   c/Terradas	
  1-­‐3	
   916824760	
   PEDIATRA	
  
	
  

LAS	
  ROZAS	
  
	
  

PLIS	
  PLAS	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

Panamá	
  2	
   91	
  630	
  22	
  61	
  	
  
629	
  66	
  56	
  47	
  

TELEMEDICINA	
  
PEDIATRICA	
  

CRIOS	
   Calle	
  comunidad	
  de	
  
Valencia,	
  7	
  

916	
  393	
  383	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  



LEGANES	
  
	
  

	
  
FANTASIA	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

	
  
C/Irene	
  Fernández,	
  
10	
  -­‐	
  CHALET	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  
91	
  680	
  23	
  85	
  

PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

	
  

MAJADAHONDA	
  
	
  

LS	
  REHITAS	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

Calle	
  Isaac	
  Albeniz	
  ,	
  
18	
  

91	
  679	
  92	
  47	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

MOSTOLES	
  
	
  

COTTONS	
   C/PALENCIA,	
  1	
  	
   91	
  647	
  41	
  22	
   TELEMEDICINA	
  
PEDIATRICA	
  

ESCUELA	
  INFANTIL	
  
EDOA	
  

Calle	
  Río	
  Sella,	
  6,	
  
Posterior	
  

916	
  474	
  245	
  
640	
  753	
  944	
  

PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

POZUELO	
  DE	
  ALARCON	
  
	
  

PLI'S	
  PLA'S	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

Calle	
  San	
  Rafael	
  3	
   91	
  715	
  70	
  03	
  	
  
629	
  66	
  56	
  

TELEMEDICINA	
  
PEDIATRICA	
  

TRAVESURAS	
  DE	
  
MARIETA	
  II	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

Calle	
  Pintura,	
  17	
   91.351.73.65	
   PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

RIVAS	
  VACIAMADRID	
  
CAMPANILLA	
  RIVAS	
   Calle	
  Jazmín	
  nº	
  11	
  

	
  Urbanización	
  La	
  
Partija	
  

91	
  666	
  53	
  91	
  
636	
  04	
  34	
  42	
  

TELEMEDICINA	
  
PEDIATRICA	
  

	
  

SAN	
  FERNANDO	
  DE	
  HENARES	
  
No	
  se	
  conocen	
  



SAN	
  SEBASTIÁN	
  DE	
  LOS	
  REYES	
  
SEK	
  INTERNATIONAL	
  
SCHOOL	
  –	
  
CIUDALCAMPO	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

Urb.	
  Ciudalcampo,	
  
Paseo	
  de	
  las	
  
Perdices,2	
  

91	
  659	
  63	
  03	
   MEDICO	
  Y	
  ATS	
  

	
  

TORREJÓN	
  DE	
  ARDOZ	
  
No	
  se	
  conocen	
  

TORRELODONES	
  
No	
  se	
  conocen	
  

TRES	
  CANTOS	
  
	
  
ESCUELA	
  INFANTIL	
  
ANETACHÚ	
  
(PRIVADO)	
  

	
  
Sector	
  descubridores	
  
del	
  30	
  al	
  32	
  

	
  
91	
  806	
  22	
  08	
  

	
  
TELEMEDICINA	
  
PEDIATRICA	
  

	
  

 

VALDEMORO	
  

CHIQUITÍN	
  
VALDEMORO	
  

C/	
  Doctor	
  
Fleming,19-­‐21	
  Local	
  

747	
  80	
  14	
  53	
  	
  
91	
  801	
  38	
  31	
  

PEDIATRA	
  

	
  

	
  

VILLANUEVA	
  DE	
  LA	
  CAÑADA	
  

No	
  se	
  conocen	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


